
Demax League - Regular season
Women's, Club 1.Female

Match no.: 1 Day: 1 29 Oct 2022

18.00.00

City: Dragoman Country:

Hall: Dragoman

Hector Levski - SofiaB A
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Levski - Sofia SA Start: 18.00 Hector RB End: 18.34

I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
6 9 10 14 12 20 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

7 14 4 10 3 5 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

22

16:20

8

13:18

17:20

17

14:18

15:19

1

16:20

'' T ''
12:16
22:23

17

14:10

14:11

'' T ''
18:15
21:19

0 1 3 7 8 9 X 4 7 9 10 12
10 11 12 13 15 16 13 14 15 17 18 19
17 20 22 24 25 20 21 22 23 24 27

Service Order 

No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player

Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°

2° 6°

3° 7°

4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
  
2

Hector SB Start: 18.37 Levski - Sofia RA End: 19.04
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Levski - Sofia SA Start: 19.07 Hector RB End: 19.32

I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
6 9 1 14 12 20 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

7 14 4 10 3 5 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

10

22:16

'' T ''
23:20
24:22

19

4:5

6:11

2

12:15

15:21

11

12:15

15:21

'' T ''
4:7

14:21

0 1 2 8 9 11 X 1 2 4 5 6
14 15 17 19 21 22 9 11 12 13 14 16
23 24 25 18 20 22

Service Order 

No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player

Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°

2° 6°

3° 7°

4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
  
4

Hector SB Start: 19.35 Levski - Sofia RA End: 20.03

I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
10 3 5 7 14 4 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

14 12 20 6 9 1 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

'' T ''
23:20

8

16:22

22

15:21

16:21

10

18:23

'' T ''
13:16
14:18

0 2 3 6 7 9 X 1 2 4 5 6
11 12 14 16 19 21 9 10 12 13 14 15
22 23 25 16 17 20

Service Order 

No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player

Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°

2° 6°

3° 7°

4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
  
5

Hector RB Start: 20.06 Levski - Sofia SA End: 20.21
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SANCTIONS
Improper Request

TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

HectorB Levski - Sofia A

N Name of the player GC N Name of the player GC
2 GRIGOROVA NELI
3 GEORGIEVA TONIA
4 BOYADZHIEVA MARIA-ELENA
5 MANOLOVA VALENTINA
7 GEORGIEVA YOULIANA
8 KOPTSEVA VIKTORIA
9 STOYANOVA DSISLAVA
10 KALFINOVA YOANA
11 BARZANOVA KARINA
14 PETKOVA PETYA
17 DZHANGAROVA MARGARITA
19 GANCHEVA GABRIELA

1 ANDONOV KIARA
3 MLYAKOVA RAYA
6 NAKOVA NIKOL
8 TSVETKOVA ANDREA
9 ANANIEVA RADOSTINA
10 HARIZANOVA MIHAELA
12 MALINOVA IVANINA
14 MITKOVA TSVETOMIRA
17 VACHEVA MARTINA
20 STOYANOVA MIKAELA
21 IVANOVA SIMONA
22 MLYAKOVA LIYA

LIBERO

L1 12 ASENOVA DESISLAVA

L2 13 PETEOVA ZORNITSA

L1 7 IVANOVA ELENA

L2 11 VELICHKOVA ALEKSANDRA

OFFICIALS

C Mihaylov Kristian

AC Georgieva Tonia

M Chuaib Chadi

PH Angelov Radoslav

C Chopov Petar

AC Dimitrov Nikola

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2022.10.02

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T

2 6 0 25 1 '34 27 1 2 2
2 2 1 25 2 '27 22 0 2 2
2 1 1 25 3 '25 22 0 6 2
2 4 0 20 4 '28 25 1 0 1
0 3 1 15 5 '15 9 0 2 2

8 16 3 110 '129 105 2 12 9
Start End Duration

18.00 20.21 02.21

WINNER: LEVSKI - SOFIA 3 - 2

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Petrov Nikolay
2° Kadev Georgi

Scorer Eneva Diana
Assistant  
Challenge  

  - 1 Lines 2 -  

  - 3 Judges 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


